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CeetopmnopgHas Tpybka T8 T8 ALU+PC 60cm 6enbin 230V 10W 720Im 190°

830
Kon n3penna 16159

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbih 6ensin 3000K
720ntomeHa(oB)

S PeKTUBHOCTb CBETUbHUKA IM79 72Im/W

Hanps»xeHue nutaHna
MoLLHOCTb
MakcuManbHast MOWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

Cpok cyxbsbl

OnuHa

OvnameTp

B ynakoske

B Awmke

LiBeT kopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
KonnyecTBo BKAOYEHUIA
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa

Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus

230V

10w

10W

190°

80

25000h

589.0mm

30.0mm

lwr

20wt

6enbiin
aNOMUHUIA + NNACTUK
30000pas

L4719 BHYTPEHHEr0 NCMO0/b30BaHUS
-10~+40°C
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